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Anwender: Jugend-Team-Turnier

32. Jugend-Team-Turnier 2014

25. Mai 2014   /   U10

Mannschafts-Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Rang MNr Mannschaft TWZ Attr.S R V Man.Pkt. Brt.Pkt. PktSum

1. 19. Bern Gelb-Schwarz 6 1 0 13 - 1 18.5 52.0
2. 8. Aargau 3 "Aarau" 6 1 0 13 - 1 17.5 52.0
3. 12. Hochstatt ASCL 4 1 2 9 - 5 13.5 43.0
4. 20. Court 2 4 1 2 9 - 5 13.0 41.0
5. 9. Chromer Bäre Cham 4 1 2 9 - 5 12.5 35.0
6. 3. Schachschule Regez 1 4 1 2 9 - 5 11.5 39.0
7. 16. Sprengschach 1 Wil 4 0 3 8 - 6 13.5 34.0
8. 1. Therwil 9 "Angriff hoch 3" 3 2 2 8 - 6 13.0 36.0
9. 11. Birsecker Breiti Kings 4 0 3 8 - 6 13.0 28.0
10. 18. Liestals "Chessboys" 4 0 3 8 - 6 10.0 32.0
11. 17. Aargau 6 "Wohlen" 4 0 3 8 - 6 9.5 26.0
12. 15. Sprengschach 2 Wil 3 0 4 6 - 8 10.0 28.0
13. 7. Aargau 1 "Niederlenz" 3 0 4 6 - 8 9.5 16.0
14. 2. Therwil 10 "All in" 3 0 4 6 - 8 7.0 18.0
15. 4. Therwil 12 "Cool Thinker" 2 1 4 5 - 9 7.5 18.0
16. 6. Kids Team Döttingen 2 0 5 4 - 10 9.0 20.0
17. 14. Schachschule Regez 2 2 0 5 4 - 10 7.5 12.0
18. 5. Therwil 14 "Pionier" 2 0 5 4 - 10 7.0 26.0
19. 13. Doppelbüürli Muttenz 1 1 5 3 - 11 5.0 10.0
21. 10. Birsecker Breiti Panini 0 2 5 2 - 12 4.0 6.0


